AER020AA
Yale AEREO™ aerial work platform
450 lbs.
2
3
Yale AEREO™
aerial work platform.
The Yale AEREO™ aerial work platform (AWP) is a

L
1 Manufacturer Yale
2 Model Designation AER020AA
3 Power volts 24
4 Operator Type Pedestrian
5 Total Capacity (Operator and Materials) lb (kg) 450 (992)
6 Load Tray Capacity lb (kg) 150 (330)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
7 Turning Radius Inside in (mm) 0
8 Turning Radius Outside* in (mm) 56.1 (1425)
9 Gradeability - Driving on Slope % 20
10 Grade Clearance % 6
11 Ground Clearance - Center in (mm) 1.5 (37)
12 Ground Clearance in (mm) 0.5 (12)
13 Platform Height in (mm) 234 (5951)
14 Working Height in (mm) 306 (7781)
15 Extended Height in (mm) 290 (7380)
16 Max Tray Height in (mm) 256 (6504)
17 Max Hook Height in (mm) 271 (6885)
18 Max Sign Rack Height in (mm) 235 (5970)
19 Frame Width in (mm) 30.5 (774)
19b Frame Width, with tray hardware (tray can be removed) in (mm) 31.9 (810)
20 Frame Length in (mm) 65.7 (1669)
20a Frame Length, tray and object lifting hook both raised and in stowed position in (mm) 67.5 (1714)
20b Frame Length, tray raised and stowed, with object lifting hook extended for use in (mm) 80.1 (2034)
20c Frame Length, tray in lowered position for use in (mm) 85.1 (2162)
21 Bumper to drive axle in (mm) 10.7 (272)
22 Wheel base (minimum) in (mm) 48.2 (1224)
23 Step In Height in (mm) 18.5 (469)
24 Platform Size - Width X Length in (mm) 29.75 x 34.75 (756 x 883)
25 Operator Basket Height in (mm) 42.1 (1068)
26 Load Tray Size - Width in (mm) 30 (762)
27 Load Tray Size - Depth in (mm) 17.2 (437)
28 Height - Lowered - Top of Strobe in (mm) 79.6 (2023)
29 Height - Lowered - Top of Mast in (mm) 74.7 (1898)
30 Tray Height (Lowest) in (mm) 41.3 (1050)
31 Hook Height (Lowest) in (mm) 55.3 (1404)
32 Sign Rack (Lowest) in (mm) 19.2 (488)
33 Hook Offset in (mm) 1.7 (44)
PE
RF
.
34 Travel Speed - Lowered / Raised mph (kph) 3.5 / 0.5 (5.6 / 0.8)
35 Lift Speed - Empty / Loaded fpm (m/s) 60 / 45 (0.31 / 0.23)
36 Lowering Speed - Empty / Loaded 30 / 40 (0.15 / 0.20)
37 Number of Speeds Infinitely Variable
W
T. 38 Vehicle Weight with Battery lb (kg) 3438 (1559)
TI
RE
S
39 Service Brakes Regen
40 Parking Brake - Dual Spring Apply/Elec. Released
41 Drive Wheel - Dia. X Width (in) & Material (2X) 13 x 3.5 Poly - Non Marking
42 Guide Wheel - Dia. X Width (in) & Material (2X) 8 x 2 Poly - Non Marking
PW
RT
RA
IN 43 Battery Type Lead Acid
44 Standard Batteries 4 x 6 Volt 225 Ah AGM
45 Charger amps 20
* Turning Radius
– Add 2.6 inches (66 mm) for tray and object lifting hook in stowed position